Swing-out Ball Valves
2
Swing-out Ball Valves
Swing-out Ball Valves
SWB 320 Series
3
Swing-out Ball Valves
Specifications

7
Swing-out Ball Valves
Ordering Information
1. Valve Series
□ SWB3201
□ SWB3202
□ SWB3203
□ SWB3204
□ SWB3205
4. Seat Material
□ (Blank) = GLASS15% PTFE (T1)
□ PE = PEEK
□ PT = PTFE
□ T2 = GLASS25% PTFE
□ T3 = CARBON15% PTFE
□ T4 = CARBON25% PTFE
5. Option
□ OH = Oval Handle
Actuator
□ P1 = Single Acting - 90° Turn
□ P2 = Single Acting - 180° Turn
□ P3 = Double Acting - 90° Turn
□ P4 = Double Acting - 180° Turn
3. Port Size
Tube O.D Designator
2. Port Type
□ S = SUPERLOK Tube Fitting  □ M = Male Thread
□ F = Female Thread   □ SW = Socket Weld
□ BW = Butt Weld   □ SA = SANITARY
S W B 3 2 0 2  -  S  1 2  -  P E  -  O H
1 2 3 4 5
Pipe Thread Designator
Socket Weld & Butt Weld Designator
Example :
Tube O.D (inch) 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2
Designator 4 6 8 12 16 20 24 32
Tube O.D (mm) 6 8 10 12 20 25 32 38
Designator 6M 8M 10M 12M 20M 25M 32M 38M
Size (inch) 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2
Tube 4T 6T 8T 12T 16T 20T 24T 32T
Pipe 4P 6P 8P 12P 16P 20P 24P 32P
Size (inch) 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2
Screwed BSPT 2R 4R 6R 8R 12R 16R 20R 24R 32R
Screwed NPT 2N 4N 6N 8N 12N 16N 20N 24N 32N
• 316 Stainless Steel is standard body material.
※ For special sizes and configurations, please consult BMT (SUPERLOK) sales representative.
BMT-CSOV  Rev.4 (2019.06.01)
| Head Quarter & 1st Factory
(50568) 경상남도 양산시 산막공단남11길 35 (북정동)
35, Sanmakgongdannam 11-gil, Yangsan-si, Gyeongsangnam-do, 50568, South Korea
TEL: +82 55 783 1000    FAX: +82 55 783 1111
E-mail: superlok@superlok.com
Fittings & Valves
INDUSTRIAL
  Instrumentation Tube Fittings
  i-Fitting®
  Ball/Plug Valves
  Double Block & Bleed Valves
  Manifold/Gauge Valves
  Globe/Needle Valves
  Cryogenic Valves
  Check/Relief/Excess Flow Valves
  High Pressure Valves
ULTRA HIGH PURITY
  Weld & Metal Face Seal Fittings
  Bend Fittings
  Diaphragm Valves
  Bellows Valves
  Check Valves
  Clean Ball Valves
  Regulators
Electric & Energy
PRODUCT & SOLUTION